
 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

 

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of the School District of Borough of Morrisville will hold its regular 

monthly Board Meetings during the 2024 Calendar Year on the following dates virtually or in the LGI Room of the 

Morrisville Middle/Sr. High School, 550 West Palmer St., Morrisville, PA 19067.  The board reserves the right to act upon 

any items on the agenda at any meeting, or any other business that is brought before the Board at the meeting. Specific dates 

of the meetings are: 
 

 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

School Board Committee Meetings 

 

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of the School District of Borough of Morrisville will hold the following 

Committee Meetings during the 2024 Calendar Year on the following dates and times virtually or in the LGI Room of the 

Morrisville Middle/Sr. High School, 550 West Palmer St., Morrisville, PA 19067. No scheduled committee meetings in 

July and Dec. 

Joint Board/Borough Council: First Wednesday of the following months 7:00 p.m. of Feb., May, Aug., and Nov.    

Public Relations/Communication Committee: Second Wednesday of the month 7:00 p.m., except for July, Nov. 

(Committee of the Whole), Dec. 

Facilities Committee: Second Wednesday of the month 6:00 p.m., except for July, Nov. (Committee of the Whole), and 

Dec. 

Finance Committee: Committee of the Whole, 7:00 p.m. at the Agenda Meetings, third Wednesday of the month except 

for July. 

Policy Committee: Second Thursday of the month 6:30 p.m., except for July, and Dec. 

Education Committee: Second Thursday of the month, 7:30 p.m., except for July and Dec. 

Human Resource Committee (Non-Public): Third Wednesday of the month 6:15 p.m., except for July (No meeting), Nov. 

and Dec. (second Wednesday of the month) 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 7:00 PM Board Agenda Meeting 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 7:30 PM Monthly Board Meeting 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 7:00 PM Board Agenda Meeting & General Fund Budget Hearing 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 7:30 PM Monthly Board Meeting 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 7:00 PM Board Agenda Meeting 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 7:30 PM Monthly Board Meeting 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 7:00 PM Board Agenda Meeting & General Fund Budget Hearing 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 7:30 PM Monthly Board Meeting 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 7:00 PM Board Agenda Meeting & General Fund Budget Hearing 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 7:30 PM Monthly Board Meeting 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 7:00 PM Board Agenda Meeting 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 7:30 PM Monthly Board Meeting 

NO SCHEDULED MEETING IN JULY 
 

 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 7:00 PM Board Agenda Meeting 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 7:30 PM Monthly Board Meeting 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 7:00 PM Board Agenda Meeting 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 7:30 PM Monthly Board Meeting 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 7:00 PM Board Agenda Meeting 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 7:30 PM Monthly Board Meeting 

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 7:00 PM Board Agenda Meeting 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 7:30 PM Monthly Board Meeting 

Monday, December 2, 2024 7:30 PM Re-Organization Meeting 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 7:00 PM Board Agenda Meeting 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 7:30 PM Monthly Board Meeting 


